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Cellular Properties, Inc.

Cell Site Project History

Proposed ETC Designated Area

In Service/
Build Year

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

1992

1993

1994
1994

1995
1995

1996
1996

1997

1998
1998

1999
1999
1999

2000

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2002
2002

2003

Cell
Name

Edgar
Danville 1
Greenup
Mattoon
Marshall

Robinson
Rossville

Newton
Paris

Brocton
Mattoon 2

Danville 2
Georgetown

Casey

Hoopeston
Tuscola

Flora
Olneyl
Lawrencevillel

Flat Rock

Muncie
Kansas
Lawrenceville2
Weaver
Woodbury
Neoga

Dan03
Clay City

None

Exchange
Located

Chrisman
Danville
Greenup

Humboldt
Marshall

Annapolis
Rossville

Newton
Paris

Brocton
Mattoon

Danville
Indianola

Casey

Hoopeston
Tuscola

Flora
Olney
Sumner

Flat Rock

Fithian
Kansas
Lawrenceville
Marshall
Montrose
Neoga

Danville
Noble

N/A
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Cellular Properties, Inc.
Cell Site Project History

Proposed ETC Designated Area

In Service/
Build Year

2004
2004

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Cell
Name

Arcola
West Union

Geo02
Marshall 2
New02
Oakland
West01

Bismarck
Newman
Newton DT
Oblong
Paris DT
Robinson2
Villa Grove

Olney2
Chrismanl
Danv4
Flora2
Louisville
Martinsville

Exchange
Located

Arcola
West Union

Georgetown
Marshall
Newton
Oakland
Westville

Bismarck
Newman
Newton
Oblong
Paris
Robinson
Villa Grove

Calhoun
Chrisman
Danville
Flora
Louisville
Martinsville
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* List does not include cell sites in Charleston wire center of ICTC because not in proposed ETC

Designated Service Area.
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